NUTRIENTS 1 US$423.00

4 ECOFISH COMPLEX PROBIOTICS 1 US$708.00

5 ECOFISH Super Selenium 1 US$443.00

6 ECOFISH Colostrum Chewable Tablets 1 US$400.00

7 ECOFISH Nattoniknase 1 US$428.00

8 ECOFISH Renew & Sleep 1 US$425.00

9 ECOFISH AKG 1 US$712.60

TOTAL 9 US$4,203.46

US DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE AND CENTS FOURTY SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC